L
HDS 10 must apply
     CS 5G sensor
HDP  series  -  Parallel gripper
Operation specification and Ordering expression
Internal structure
Specification
Gripping point length

10
M3 X 0.5P
How to order
HDP :
Parallel gripper
10 - Ø10 mm
16 - Ø16 mm
20 - Ø20 mm
25 - Ø25 mm
32 - Ø32 mm
Model Bore size
CHELIC
CS-15T
ST 2CS-15T HM
HB
HDP 20 ST 2 HM
Mounting bracket
( please refer to P.6-12.31 )
: HM type Mounting
bracket
None : Without Mounting
bracket
( please refer to P.6-12.31 )
: HB type Mounting
bracket
None : Without Mounting
bracket
Note : Ø10 ~ Ø32 use
None : without sensor switch
(CS-15T)
: Sensor switch code
(CS-15B)
: Sensor switch code
(CS-5G)
: Sensor switch code
(CS-5GN)
: Sensor switch code
(CS-5GP)
: Sensor switch code
: Number of sensor switch
Sensor switch
139 10 11 8 1812 7
1
16
17
2
6
15 5 4 14 3
HDP  series  -  Parallel gripper
Components and Material list
Components and Material list
Packing and O-Ring Weight
kg
0.16
0.12
0.55
0.75
1.23
HDP - 16S
HDP - 10S
HDP - 20S
HDP - 25S
HDP - 32S
Model weight
1 1Number
Bore size mm
Item Piston packing Shaft packing Rear cover O-ring